FMS6418B Rev. 5G
1
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
November 2005
F
M
S

al
s
Ordering Information
Temperature range for all parts: 0°C to +70°C.
Model Part Number Lead Free Package Container Pack Qty.
FMS6418B FMS6418BMTC14 Yes 14-pin TSSOP Tube 94
FMS6418B FMS6418BMTC14X Yes 14-pin TSSOP Tape & Reel 2,500
FMS6418B FMS6418BM16 Yes 16-pin SOIC Tube 45
FMS6418B FMS6418BM16X Yes 16-pin SOIC Tape & Reel 1,000
FMS6418B Rev. 5G 11 www.fairchildsemi.com
F